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11/01/15 ( ) 8:00AM Susan Koman Race for the Cure -  Team Taiwan Balboa

Park

11/01/2015 ( ) 4:00PM  Winston Lue  Developing a

Trend/Momentum Scoring System to Guide My Buy-Up-Sell-Down Trading Strategy

(AnInvest7777@gmail.com

11/07/2015 ( ) 2:00PM  

11/14/2015 ( ) 1:00PM  @UCSD UCSD Conrad Prebys

Concert Hall $5

11/15/2015 ( ) 3:00PM  2016 

FAPA-SD

11/21/2015 ( ) 9:00AM  Rancho Carrillo Trail (Carlsbad) 

Carrillo Elementary School parking log  860-904-3844(Cell)

11/21/2015 ( ) 12:30PM

11/21/2015 ( ) 2:00PM  Grace Yu

Luke Tong

11/22/2015 ( ) 3:00PM LX Prof.

Nancy Guy

12/05/2015 ( ) 9:00AM  Iron Mountain Parking lot at the inter-

section of Poway Road and Highway 67  860-904-3844(Cell)

12/06/2015 ( ) 4:00PM  Song H. An Year-end

Review: Topic, refreshment, and a 2-minute talk from each member

(AnInvest7777@gmail.com)

12/19/2015 ( ) 9:00AM  Los Penasquitos Canyon Preserve (East

approach) Canyonside Community Park & Recreation Center  860-

904-3844(Cell)

10/03/2015 ( ) - 10/06/2015 ( )

10/10/2015 ( ) 2:00PM  (

)  ( )  ( )

 

10/24/2015 ( )  Jessie Chang (Piano)
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Istanbul

 Montenegro 

Croatia
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10 3

CD

 (Laughlin, NV) 

1968

River Taxi 
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15  Laughlin

River Lodge

 (Bryce Canyon National

Park) 

Page Quality Inn 

South Rim

US Hwy 89

Zion National Park

Commercial

Stop

sign

Arizona Dept. of Transportation

Division 333

333

GPS 

  iPad

Lenwood 
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2006

EMI

(Jessie Chang)

1999~2000 

 (Chicago

String Quartet)

 (Formosa String Quartet)

1996 

1998 

Naumburg 

2003 Primrose

International Viola Competition

Lionel Tertis International

Viola Competition

Mainly Mozart Festival

2008

Ronald Copes

(  

)
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Professor

Doris

Yoga

teacher  

Professor

Doris

Doris 

NATWA

Yoga Therapy

 

Doris

accent 

 

Doris

 

90 Doris

 

30

Yoga Nidra — 

Doris

X

Doris

Doris 

10/2 10/

9 10/16 10/23 10am -

12pm
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Mercy Killer

 Medi-Cal

…

“ ”
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Okuma Memorial Hall, Waseda

University

Waseda University students in 1916
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* * * * *

Sierra Club

GPS

Mt. Wittenburg

* * * * *
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Pichu 11,200

3,600

14,411 4,392

4

2,440

466

10

12 3000

35 3600

52 4500

* * * * *
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25~45

1000cc 2

14

15%

2.5

3,417

36

6388

3,275

1898 1916

1914
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1,

500 40

277740/

2670302 3,421

35

40%

65

55 3
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2673641

3,000 3,

422 34

425 1.

5 2.4

65 20

30%

4

45

1451

45
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750

30
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3,217
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30

35

25 1 15%
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66

6383

1935

1950

9 45
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3000
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1

2 6 24

3

4

5

3 5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 38~39°C

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

Diamox

Acetazolamide

Acetazolamide Diamox 500

250

1

2

3 [

]

4 3000

300 3

5

6

Acetazolamide Diamox

24

125mg-

250mg 7




